
Updated: 20 November 2023 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  

(T): 07/4098 2380 
Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE 2024 – James Cook University Smithfield /Newman College  

 

 TIME 
AM 

TIME 
PM 

LOCATION 

AM 
RUN 

6.10  Mossman FNQ Bus Lines Depot 

 6.35  Marlin Drive & Oleander Drive, Wonga 

 6.40  Wonga Beach State School – Snapper Island Dr 

 6.50  Marano’s Miallo 

 6.54  Scomazzon Rd 

 7.00  Mossman Town opposite Bakery 

 7:15  Craiglie ( Near Kennards Hire)  

 7.16  Captain Cook Hwy/Andreassen Road 

 7.17  Cnr. Captain Cook Hwy/ Trezise Road 

 7.27  Cnr. Captain Cook Hwy /Oak Beach Road 

 8.02  Newman College, JCU Smithfield 

    

PM 
RUN 

   

  3.15 Depart Newman College/JCU Smithfield 

  3.50 Reynolds Road, Oak Beach Bus Shelter 

  4.00 Cnr. Captain Cook Hwy/Tresize Road 

  4.02 Cnr Captain Cook Hwy/Mowbray River Road 

  4.04 Teamsters Park Craiglie  

  4.06 Yiki St, Craiglie (as required) 

  4.07 Port Douglas Rd Bus Shelter opp IGA (as required) 

  4.17 Mossman Bakery 

  4.23 Scomazzon Rd 

  4.25 Marano’s Miallo 

  4.35 Marlin Drive & Oleander Drive, Wonga 

  4.40 Wonga Beach State School – Snapper Island Dr 

  5.00 Mossman FNQ Bus Lines Depot 
 

 
 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

